
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  

    Resident Directed Activities 

 

  9:30AM   Exercise 

 

  1:30PM   Casual  Cards 

 

9:30AM   Exercise                          
 

1:30PM   Bingo 
 

2:30PM   Begin to Deck the Halls 

                

 

   

  9:30AM   Exercise 
 

  2:00PM   White Board Games 
 

  2:00PM   Hydration Cart 
 

  3:00PM   Decking the Halls 

 
 

   

  9:30AM   Walmart Shopping 
 

10:00AM   Bible Study 
 

  1:30PM   Christmas Door Crafts 

   

 

8:45AM  Men’s Breakfast to 

              Newville Diner in Newville 
 

9:30AM  Exercise 
 

1:30PM  Afternoon Ride with  

              Peppermint Milkshakes 

 

9:30AM  Exercise 
 

1:30PM  Bingo 
 

2:30PM  Scrabble 

 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY VAUGHN! 

 

9:30AM   St. Luke Church (Online) 
 

2:00PM   Church Service 
 

3:30PM   Living Christmas Tree at 

               Newburg First Church of 

               God 

 

 

  9:30AM   Exercise 

 

  1:30PM   Casual  Cards 
 

  2:30PM   Manicures 

 

9:30AM   Exercise                          
 

1:30PM   Bingo 
 

2:30PM   Colorful Expressions 

 

   9:30AM  Exercise 
 

 10:30AM  Resident Council 
 

   2:00PM  White Board Games 
 

   2:00PM  Hydration Cart 
    

   3:00PM  Dominoes 

   

 

10:00AM     Bible Study 
 

  1:30PM     Bingo 
 

  2:30PM     Christmas Crafts 
 

  6:00PM     Home for the Holidays 

 

  9:30AM  Exercise 

 

11:00AM  Lunch out to  

                The Italian Village 

 

 

 

 

RESIDENT DIRECTED  

ACTIVITIES 

 

9:30AM   St. Luke Church (Online) 

 

1:00PM   Chambersburg Mennonite Church  

               Christmas Caroling 

 

2:00PM   Church Service 

 

3:00PM   First Church of  God in 

               Shippensburg   

               Singing Christmas Carols 

  

 

10:30AM   Exercise 

 

  1:30PM   Casual  Cards 
 

  2:30PM   Seated Hockey 

 

9:30AM   Exercise                          
 

1:30PM   Bingo 
 

2:30PM   Identifying Christmas  

               Songs 
 

 

 

    Resident Directed Activities 
 

  9:30AM   Exercise 
 

  2:00PM   Word Puzzles  
 

   

 

 

10:00AM    Bible Study 
 

  1:30PM    David Erickson and 

                  Patti Plasterer Piano 

                  Christmas Program   
 

  6:00PM    Christmas Light Tour 

 

 

9:30AM  Exercise 
 

1:30PM  Secret Santa Social 

 

9:30AM   Exercise 
 

1:30PM   Bingo 
 

2:30PM   Finish the Christmas  

                Lyrics 
 

5:30PM   Mountain Top Ministries  

                Live Nativity in Orrtanna 

 

 

9:30AM   St. Luke Church (Online) 
 

2:00PM   Church Service 

 

 

   

 

  9:30AM   Exercise 

 

  1:30PM   Casual  Cards 
 

  2:30PM   Manicures 

 

  9:30AM   Exercise                          
 

10:30AM   Kindly Canines 
 

  1:30PM   Bingo 
 

  2:30PM  Christmas Cookie Baking 

 

  

  9:30AM   Exercise 
 

  2:00PM   Christmas Eve Egg Nog 

                  and Cookies  
                   

 

  3:30PM   Christmas Eve Hymn 

                  Sing 

 

 

10:00AM     Bible Study 

 

 

 

      MERRY CHRISTMAS! 

 

9:30AM  Exercise 
 

1:30PM  Bingo 

 

 

 

 

RESIDENT DIRECTED 

ACTIVITIES 

 

 

9:30AM   St. Luke Church (Online) 
 

2:00PM    Church Service 

 

 

10:30AM   Exercise 

 

  1:30PM   Casual  Cards 
 

  2:30PM   Football Throw 

 

9:30AM   Exercise                          
 

1:30PM   Bingo 
 

2:30PM   Penny Ante 

   

  

  9:30AM   Exercise 
 

  1:30PM   New Year’s Eve Social 

   

Programs are subject to change 
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What is Spirit360™?  

Our Spirit360™ program fully integrates seven dimensions of wellness    

 to encompass every aspect of life, supporting active aging, and 

well-being so individuals can live as fully as possible. 

The seven dimensions include emotional, intellectual, physical,  

vocational, social, spiritual, and environmental.  
 

Upcoming Events: 

10th - Resident Council - 10:30am 

11th - Home for the Holidays - 6:00pm 

14th - Chambersburg Mennonite Church - Christmas Caroling - 1:00pm 

14th - First Church of God of Shippensburg - Singing Christmas Carols - 3:00pm 

19th - Secret Santa Social  - 1:30pm 

23rd - Kindly Canines - 10:30am 

24th - Christmas Eve Hymn Sing - 3:30PM 

31st - New Year’s Eve Social - 2:00PM 

Outings:  

4th - Walmart in Shippensburg - 9:30AM 

5th - Men’s Breakfast to Newville Diner - 8:45AM 

 5th - Afternoon Ride and Peppermint Milkshakes - 1:30PM 

7th - Living Christmas Tree in Newburg -  3:30PM 

12th - Lunch Out to the Italian Village - 11:00AM 

18th - David Erickson and Patti Plasterer Piano Recital at St. Luke Church - 1:30PM 

18th - Christmas Light Tour - 6:00PM 

20th - Mountain Top Ministries Live Nativity - 5:30PM 

 

 

BINGO  Two Tuesdays, One Friday and Two Saturdays  

Resident Council 2nd Wednesday of each month 10:30AM  

Hydration Cart Wednesdays 2:00PM 

Manicures Mondays the 8th and 22nd at 2:30PM 

 * Programs are subject to change * 

 

Personal Care Life Enrichment Team 

Melissa Fravel ~ Life Enrichment Lead 

Email: mfravel@spiritrustlutheran.org  

Phone: 717-264-5700 Ext: 50232 

2735 Luther Drive, Chambersburg, PA 17202 

 

HAPPY DECEMBER    

BIRTHDAY! 

Vaughn Erickson 

 

 

 

 

WELCOME NEW RESIDENTS! 

 

Don and Betty Nuttall - 

Room 20 


